\/ VARTA

OBESTILLINGSINFORMASJON

VARTA YELLOW TOP

For mer informasjon besok varta-automotive.com

ETN:
Artikkelnummer:
Kortnummer:
Strekkode:

UK kode:
Emballasje:

Antall pa pall:

871176000
8711760008882
YTS27

4016987113615

64

TEKNISK INFORMASJON

Spenning [V]:
Batterikapasitet [Ah]:
Kaldstartstrom EN [A]:
Lengde [mm]:

Bredde [mm]:

Hoyde [mm]:

12

38

460

237

129

227

Base Hold-down:
Oppsett:
Terminal typer:
Storrelse pa hus:

Vekt [tomt]:

BOO

51 (BCI)

12,5

© Clarios 2023



	VARTA YELLOW TOP

